
To: Damm, Laura[laura.damm@sol.doi.gov]; Howell, Coby (USAOR)[Coby.Howell@usdoj.gov];
Glazer, David (ENRD)[David.Glazer@usdoj.gov]; Brian Perron[brian.perron@sol.doi.gov]
From: Leonard, Jacqueline (ENRD)
Sent: 2017-06-14T17:36:08-04:00
Importance: Normal
Subject: RE: Monument cases
Received: 2017-06-14T17:37:41-04:00

Thank you, Laura.  Could you also please send Coby and I the invite information for the August 17th

call with Plaintiffs?

 

Thank you,

Jacqueline

 

Jacqueline M. Leonard

Natural Resources Section

202-305-0493

From: Damm, Laura [mailto:laura.damm@sol.doi.gov]

Sent: Wednesday, June 14, 2017 5:22 PM

To: Howell, Coby (USAOR) <Coby.Howell@usdoj.gov>; Leonard, Jacqueline (ENRD)

<JLeonard@ENRD.USDOJ.GOV>; Glazer, David (ENRD) <DGlazer@ENRD.USDOJ.GOV>; Brian Perron

<brian.perron@sol.doi.gov>

Subject: Monument cases

 

Hello All, Per our discussion, below is the link to the DOI press release about the
Bears Ears NM interim report and attached is the interim report.
 
https://www.doi.gov/pressreleases/secretary-zinke-submits-45-day-interim-report-
bears-ears-national-monument-and-extends

--

Laura W. Damm, Attorney Advisor

Office of the Solicitor
Division of Land Resources

U.S. Department of the Interior

ph.  202-208-5431
fax  202-219-1792

laura.damm@sol.doi.gov

 This e mail (including attachments) is intended for the use of the individual or entity to which it is addressed. It

may contain information that is privileged, confidential, or otherwise protected by applicable law. If you are not

the intended recipient or the employee or agent responsible for delivery of this e mail to the intended recipient,
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you are hereby notified that any dissemination, distribution, copying, or use of this e mail or its contents is
strictly prohibited. If you received this e mail in error, please notify the sender immediately and destroy all
copies. Thank you.
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